GW P7STA1.EM
﻿
1 Version 1.0 | 2018-10-25
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
GW P7STA1.EM
OSCONIQ® P 7070

2 Version 1.0 | 2018-10-25
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 700 mA
ΦV
GW P7STA1.EM-UGUH-27S5-1 2700 K 920 ... 1000 lm Q65112A6672
GW P7STA1.EM-UHUJ-27S5-1 2700 K 960 ... 1040 lm Q65112A6671
GW P7STA1.EM-UHUJ-30S5-1 3000 K 960 ... 1040 lm Q65112A6670
GW P7STA1.EM-UJVF-30S5-1 3000 K 1000 ... 1080 lm Q65112A6669
GW P7STA1.EM-UJVF-35S5-1 3500 K 1000 ... 1080 lm Q65112A6668
GW P7STA1.EM-VFVG-35S5-1 3500 K 1040 ... 1120 lm Q65112A6667
GW P7STA1.EM-VFVG-40S5-1 4000 K 1040 ... 1120 lm Q65112A6666
GW P7STA1.EM-VGVH-40S5-1 4000 K 1080 ... 1160 lm Q65112A6663
GW P7STA1.EM-VFVG-50S5-1 5000 K 1040 ... 1120 lm Q65112A6665
GW P7STA1.EM-VGVH-50S5-1 5000 K 1080 ... 1160 lm Q65112A6662
GW P7STA1.EM-VFVG-57S5-1 5700 K 1040 ... 1120 lm Q65112A6664
GW P7STA1.EM-VGVH-57S5-1 5700 K 1080 ... 1160 lm Q65112A6661
﻿
GW P7STA1.EM
﻿
3 Version 1.0 | 2018-10-25
 ﻿
Maximum Ratings